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SHENZHEN GZ-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

Optical Transceivers Compatibility Manual

gz-llnlc guarantees the products are fully compatible with the switches and routers including but not
limited to the following brands and models.
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Alcatel-Lucent

o

Original P/N
SFP-GIG-T
SFP-GIG-5X
SFP-GIG-LX
SFP-GIG-LHA0
SFP-GIG-LHTD
GBIC-C
GBRIC-5X
GBIC-LX
GBIC-LH-70
¥FP-10G-5R
XFP-10G-LR
KFP-10G-ER40
NFP-10G-ZRED
SFP-10G SR

Original PN
AT-5PTX
AT-5P5K
AT-SPLX10
AT-5PLN40
AT-SPEMED
AT-5PEX 100
AT-5PFX)2
AT-SPEX{15
AT-SPFX/40
AT-GET
AT-GRSX-01
AT-GELN10
AT-GELXTD
AT-XPSH
AT-XFLR

Descrption
SFP 100083z e-T [ 100m/CATS RI45)
SFP 1000835 e-5X (550my850nmy MMES/Dual LC)

SFP 10008ase-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC)

SFP 1000Base-LH40 (40kmy/ 1310nm/SMF/Dual LC/DOM)
SFP 1000Base-LH 70 (70kmy 1550nm/SMF/ Dual L/ DOM)

GBIC 10008ase-T (100m/CATS/RIAS)

GBIC 10008ase-5X {550m/850nm,/ MME Dual 5C)
GBIC 10008ase-LX (10km/1310nm,/SMF/ Dual 5C)
GBIC 10008ase-LH70 {70km/ 1550nm/SMF/Dual SC)
XFP 10GBase-5R (300m/E850nm/MMF/Dual LC)

XFP 10GBase-LR (10kmy/1310nmySMF/Dual LC)

XFP 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC)

KPP 10GBase-ZR (80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC)
SFP+ 10GBase-SR (300m/850nm/MMF/Dual L)

AVL Allied Telesis

P ey S

Description

SFP 1000Base-T ( 100m/CATS/RI45 Autonegotiation)
SFP 10008ase-5X (550m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC)

SFP 1000Bas e-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC)

SFP 1000Base-LH (40kmy'1310nm/SMF/Dual LC)

SFP 1000835 e-ZX80 {30k my 1550mmy" S MEDual LC)
SEP 1000Base-ZX100 (100km/1550nm/SME/ Dual LC)
SFP 100Base-FX (2km/13 10nmy/ MMF/ Dual LC)

SFP 100Base-LX [15km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC)

SFP 100Base-LX (40kmy 13 10nm/SMF/Dual LC)

GBIC 10008ase-T (RMS5/100m/Category 5)

GBIC 10008ase-5X (550m/850nm/MMF/Dual 5C)
GBIC 10008ase-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual 5C)
GBIC 10008ase-7x | 70km/1550n m/SMF/ Dual 5C)
XFP 10GBase-58 (300m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC)

XFP 10GBase-LR {10kmy'1310nmy'S MF/Dual LC)

GE-GE-PIC
G5-2485-M5
B5-2431-10
G5-2431-40
G5-2455-TO
GiG-GE-PIC
GiG-2485-M5
GiG-2421-10
iG-2455-T0
GE-10G85-5R
G¥-10G31-LR
GX-10G55-ER
GE-10G55-ZR
G5-10G85-5R

G5-GE-PIC
G5-2485-M5
G5-2431-10
G5-2431-40
G5-2455-80
G5-2455-100
G5-0331-02
G5-0331-15
G5-0331-40
Ge-GE-PIC
GiG-2485-M5
GiG-2421-10
iG-2455-T0
GE-10G85-5R
GX-10G31-LR
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AT-XPER40 XFP 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ER
AT-XPERED XFP 10GBase-7R (80km/ 1550nmySMFDual LC) GX-10655-ZR
AT-5P105R SFP+ 10GBase-SR (300m/850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-10G85-5R
AT-SP10IR SFP+ 10GBase-LR (10kmf1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-10G31-LR

ARISTA

Original P/N Description P/N

SFP-1G-5X-A SFP 1000Base-5X (LC/SS0m/E50n m/ Multi-Mod e) G5-2485-M5
SFP-1G-L3-A SFP 1000Base-LX (LC/10Km,/1310nm/ Single-Mod e) G5-2431-10
SFP-1G-T-A SFP 1000Base-T (RI45/100m/Category 5) G5-GE-PIC
SFP-10G-SR-A 10GBASE-SR SFP+ transceiver module for MME, 300M G5-10G85-5R
SFP-10G-LR-A 10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver module for SMEF, 10km G5-10G31-LR
SFP-10G-LRM-A 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ transceiver module for MMF 220M G5-10G31-LRM
SFP-10G-ER-A 10GBASE-ER SFP+ transceiver module for SMF, 40km G5-10G55-ER

AvaGo

TELEHNOGLOGILS

AFBR-FO050Z 10GBase-5R SFP+ MMF 3500 m, 3008 G5 10G85-5R
AFBR-TOTEDZ 10GBase-LRM SFP+ MMF 13100m, 220M 55-10G21-LRM
AFCT-721XPDZ 10GBase-LR XFP SMF13100m, 10KM G5-10G31-LR
ABCU-5700RZ 1000Base-T SFP Copper,100M G5-GE-PIC
AFBR-57100L7 1000Base-5X SFP MMF 850nm, 550M G5-2485-M5
AFBR-5TLSAPZ 1000Base-5X DDM SFP MIME 850nm, 550M G5-2485-M5D
AFCT-5T01ALZ 1000Base-Lx 5FP SMFE13100m, 10KM G5-2431-10DT
Original BfN
108659228 GBIC 10008ase-5% (5C,/550m/350nm Multi- Mod e) GG-2485-M5
108659210 GBIC 10008ase-LX (SC/10Km/1310nm/Single-Mode) GiG-2431-10
00013147 GBIC 1000Base-ZX (SC/E0Km/1550nmySingl e-Mod e) GG-2455-80
700253872 SFP 1000Base-T (RI45/100m/Category 5) GE-GE-PIC
108873241 SFP 1000Base-5X (LC/SS0my850n my Multi- Mod e G5-2485-M5
ww. gz-link €om. e SHENZHEN GZ-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO,LTD

Tl »85-T S5-BEL03650 Email-sale-ar- link comoon



! E = Sl
GZ-LINK | o . b o L bl

108873258 SFP 1000Base-LX (LC/10%m/1310nmy Single-Mod e) G5-2431-10
720260185 SFP 1000Base-ZX [LC/30Km/1550nm,/Single-Mode) 55-2455-80
AALED3015-E6 5FP+ 10GBRASE-SR B50nm MMF 3008 G5 10G85-5R
AA1E0301 1-E6 5FP+ 10GBASE-LR LT 1310nm SKF up to 10km G5 10G31-LR
AALADA01T-EG SFP+ 10GBASE-LRM LC 1310nm MMF up to 220m G5-10G31-LRM
AA1403013-E6 $FP+ 10GBRASE-ER LC 1550nm SMF up to 40km G5-10G55-ER

Original P/N
G5FP-TX
GSFP-5
GSFP-LX-10
GSFP-LX-40
GSFP-ZX-20
FaFP-5X-1310
FRFP-LX-1%
FSFP=LX-40
FSFP-TX-B0
YFP-5X
XFP-LX-10
XFP-LX-40

Original PfN
¥BR-000147
¥BR-000153
¥BR-000174
¥BR-000139
YBR-000144
¥BR-000146
ELMG-SX-OM(T)
ELMG-LX-OM(T)

{@8oc0M

SFP 1000Base-T | 100m/CATS/RI45)

SFP 1000Base-5X (550my/850nm/MMF/Dual LC)
SFP 1000Base-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC)
SFP 10008ase-LH (40kmy1310am/SMF/Dual LC)
SFP 1000Base-ZX (80km/1550nm,/SMF/Dual LC)
SFP 1008ase-FX (2km/12 10nm/MMFE/ Dual LC)
SFP 1008ase-LX (15kmy 13 10nmy SMEfDual LC)
SFP 100Base-LX (40kmy 13 10nmy/SME/Dual LC)
SFP 100Base-ZX (80km/ 1550nmy/'SMF/ Dual LC)
XFP 10GBase-5R (300my850nmy/ MMF/Dual LC)
XFP 10GBase-LR (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC)
XFP 10GBase-ER [40kmy/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC)

p=]
BROCADE

EGBase-5R SFP+ MMEE50nm, 150M
EGBase-LR 5FP+ SME 1310nm, 10KM
EGBase-LR 5FP+ SME1310nm, s5KM
4GEase-5X 5FF MMESS0nm, 300M
4GBase-LX SFP SMF, 1310nm, 10KM
4GRase-EX SFP SMF1310nm, 30:M
1000Base-5X SFP MME B50nm
10008as e-LX SFP SMF,1310nm, LOKM

GS-GE-PIC
G5-2485-M5
G5-2431-10
G5-2431-40
G5-2455-80
G5-0331-02
G50331-15
G5-0331-40
G5-0355-80
GX-10G85-5R
GX-10G31-LR
GX-10G55-ER

G5-8GBE-5R
G5-8G31-LR
G58631-25
G5-4G85-M3D
G5-4G31-100
G5-4G31-300
G5-2485-M5DT
G5-2431-100T
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E1MG-LHA-OM(T)

1000Base-LHA SFP SMF,1550n m, 70£M

G5-2455-TODT

E1MG-BXD 1000Base-BX-D BiDi SFP SMF 1490/13 10nm, 10km G5-2443BL-10
E1LMG-BXU 10008ase-BX-U BiDi SFP SMF,1310/1490n m, 10km G5-2434BL-10
E1MG-TX 1000Base-T SFP Copper, 100M G5-GE-PIC
10G-XFP-5R 10GBase-58 XFP MMEESOnm, 3000 GX-10GB5-5R
10G-XFP-LR 10GBase-LR XFP SMF,1310nm, 10KM GX-10G31-LR
10G-XFP-ER 10GBase-ER XFP SMF, 1550nm, 40KM GX-10G55-ER
10G-XFP-ZR 10GBase-ZR XFP SMF, 1550nm, 80KM GX-10G55-ZR
10G-SFPP-SR 10GBase-SR SFP+ MME250nm, 300M G5-10G85-5R
10G-SFPP-LR 10GBase-LR SFP+ SMF1310nm, 10KM G5-10G31-LR
10G-SFPP-ER 10GBase-ER SFP+ SMPF,1550nm, 40KM G5-10G55-ER
10G-SFPP-LRM 10GBase-LRM SFP+ MMF,1310nm,220M G5-10G31-LRM
SFP OC48-SR1 267G SFPSME1310nm, 2KM G5-4831-02
SFP OCAB-IR1 267G 5FPSME 13100 m, 155M G5-4831-15
SFP OCAE-LR1 2,676 SFP SMFE 13100 m,408M G5-4831-40
SFP OC48-LR2 2.67G SFP SMF,1550n rm, BOKM G5-4855-80
atfean],
CISCO.
 Original P/N | Description GIZ-LINKP/N
GLC-T SFP 1000Base-T (100m/CATS/RI45 Autonegotiation) G5-GE-PIC
GLC-5X-MM SFP 1000Base-5X (550my850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
GLC-LH-SM SFP 10008ase-L/LH { 10km,1310nm/SME/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
GLC-ZX-5M SFP 10008ase-ZX (70km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-80
SFP-GE-S SFP 10008ase-5% (5S0myB50nm/ MME/Dual LC/DOM) G5-2485-M5D
SFP-GE-L SFP 10008ase-1¢LH [ 10krm,1310nm/SMF/Dual LC/DOM) G5-2431-10D
SFP-GE-7 SFP 1000Base-ZX (70km/ 1550nm/SMF/Dual LC/DOM) G5-2455-80D
GLC-BX-U SFP 1000Base-BX10-U { 10kmy/Tx1310/Rx1490nmy/ LC/DOM) G5-2424BL-10D
GLC-BX-D SFP 10008ase-BX10-D [ 10km, Tkl 490,/ Foc1 310nmy LG DOM) G5-2443BL-10D
GLC-FE-1008M-U SFP 100Base-8X10-U (10kem/Txl 310/ Rx1550n my LC/DOM) G5-0335BL-10D
GLC-FE-1008X-D SFP 100Base-BX10-D { 10km/Tx1550/Rx1 3100 m/LC/DOM) G5-0353BL-10D
GLC-GE-100FX SFP 100Base-FX (Zkm/1310nm/ MMF/LC/For Gigabit port) G5-G0331-020
GLC-FE-100FX SFP 100Base-FX (2km/1310nm/MMFLC/ For 100M port) G5-0331-02
GLC-FE-1001X SFP 100Base-LX (10kmy"1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-10
GLC-FE-100EX SFP 100Base-EX (40kmy1210nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-40
GLC-FE-1002X SFP 100Base-2X (80km/ 1550nmySME/Dual LC) G5-0355-80

Wi QZ-link.com.cn
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WS-G5483 GBIC 10008ase-T (100m/CATS/R14S Autonegotiation) GG-GE-PIC
W5-G5484 GBIC 10008ase-5X (550m/850nm,/MMF Dual 5C) GG-2485-M5
W5-G5486 GBIC 10008ase-LX/LH (10km/13 10nm/SMF/ Dual 5C) GG-2431-10
W5-GS4E7 GEIC 10008ase-Ix [ 7 0k 15500 mySMES Dual 5C) GG-2455-T0
O DG B IC-200K GBIC 10008ase-CW DM (80km /1470~ 1610nm/SMF/Dual 5C) GG-24XXC-80
¥ENPK-10GB-SR XKENPAK 10GBase-5R (300m/550n m/ MMF/Dual 5C) GHK-10G85-5R
¥ENPAK-10GB-LR+ XKENPAK 10GBase-1R [ 10km/ 131 0nmySMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G31-LR
XENPAK-10GB-ER+ XEMPAK 10GBase-ER (40kmy1550n m/SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ER
¥ENPAK-10GB-ZR XEMPAK 10GBase-ZR (80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ZR
X2-10GEB-5R X2 10GBase-5R (300m/E50nm/MMF/Dual 5C) GX2-10G85-5R
¥2-10GE-LR X2 10GBase-LR (10km/1310n m/SMF/ Dual 5C) GX2-10G31-LR
¥2-10GB-ER X2 10GBase-ER (40km,1550nm/SMF/ Dual SC) GX2-10G55-ER
¥2-10GB-ZR X2 10GBase-ZR (80km/ 15500 m/SMF/ Dual 5C) GX2-10G55-ZR
KFP-10G-MA-5R XFP 10GEBase-5R (300my/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) GX-10GE85-5R
KFP-10GLR-0OC 1925R WFP 10GEaSe-LRfOC-192/5TMv-64 58 -1 (10km) 131 0nm/SMF) GX-10G31-LR
¥FP-10GER-OC192IR XFP 10GBase-ER/OC-192/5TM-64 IR-2 (40km/1550nm/SMF)  GX-10G55-ER
¥FP-10GZR-OC1921R XFP 10GBase-ZR/0C-192/5TM-64 IR-2 (80km/1550nm/SMF)  GX-10G55-ZR
SFP-10G SR SFP+ 10GBase-SR (300my 850nmy/ MMF/Dual L) GS5-10G85-5R
SFP-10G-R SFP+ 10GBase-LR (L0km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5 10G31-LR
SFP-10G-ER $FP+ 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-10G55-ER
SFP-H10GB-CU1M 5FP+ 10GBase-CU Cable 1 Meter, passive GS-10GDAC-POL
SFP-H10GB-CU3IM SFP+ 10GBase-CL Cable 3 Meter, passive GS-10GDAC-PO3
SFP-H10GB-CUSM SFP+ 10GBase-CU Cable 5 Meter, passive G5-10GDAC-POS
Original P/N Description " GZ-LINKP/N
SFP-SX-L SFP 1000Base-5X (350m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-24585-M5
SFP-LX-L SFP 10008ase-LX (10km/1310nm/SME/Dual LC) 55-2431-10
SFP-LX-20-L SFP 10008ase-1X (20km/1310am/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-20
SFP-LX-40-L SFP 1000Base-LH (40km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-40
SFP-LH-70-L SFP 1000Base-ZX [T0km/1550nm, SMFfDual LC) GS5-2455-T0
S P-LH-120-L SFP 1000Base-E2X (120km/1550nmy"SMF/ Dual LC) G5-2455-120
SFP-GT SFP 1000Base-T [ 100m/CATS/RIAS) G5-GE-PIC
SFP-FX SFP 100Base-FX [2krmy 13 10nm/MMF/ Dual LC) GS5-0331-02
SFP-FL SFP 100Base-LX (15kmy 1310nmy/SMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-15
SFP-FL-40 SFP 100Base-EX [40kmy/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-40
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SFP-FL-80 SFP 1008 ase-ZX (BOkmy 1550nmySMFE/ Dual LC) 55-0355-80

XFP-SR XFP 10GBase-58 (300m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) GX-10GB5-SR
XFP-LR XFP 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nmy"s MF/Dual LC) GX-10G631-LR
XFP-ER XFP 10GBase-ER (40kmy/1550nmySMF/Dual LC) G¥-10G31-ER
XFP-ER-70 XFP 10GBase-2R (70km,1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G631-ZR
SFPX-5R SFP+ 10GBase-5R (300m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-10G85-5R
SFPY-LR SFP+ 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) 65-10G31-LR

DAL

Original P/N Description

330-2403 10GBase-LR SFP+ SMF1310nm, 10KM G5-10G31-LR
330-2405 10GBase-1R SFP+ MMEE50nm,550M GS5-10G85-5R
3205164 10GBase-58 XFF MMFESS0nm, 3000 GE-10G85-5R
409-10007 10GBase-LR XFP SMF,1310nm, 10KM GX-10631-LR
07225 1000Base-T SFP Copper, 100M G5 GE-PIC
320-2881 1000Base-5X SFP MMF 850nm,550M G5-2485-M5
3202879 1000Base-Lx 5FF SMFE13100m, 10KM G52431-10

D-Link

Building Networks for People

Original P/N Description

DHM-611GT SFP 1000Base-5X (S50m/850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
DHM-610GT SFP 1000Base-LX {10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
DHM-613GT SFP 10008ase-LX (20km/1310n0m/5MF/Dual LC) 65-2431-20
DHM-614GT SFP 10008ase-LHAD (40kmy/ 13 100 m,/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-2431-40
DEM-I15GT SFP 1000Base-ZX [30km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-80
DHM-620GT SFP 1000Base-T [ 100m/CATS/RIA5/1000M only) G5-GE-PIC
DEM-311GT SFP 1000Base-5x (550m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
DEM-310GT SFP 1000Base-LX (10km/1310nrm/SMF/Dual LC) 65-2431-10
DEM-314GT SFP 10008ase-LHS0 [S0kmy" 13 100m, S0 FS Dual LC) G5-2431-50
DGS-T01 GBIC 10008ase-5% (550m E50am/ MME Dual 5C/3.3v) GG-2485-M5
DGS-702 GBIC 1000Base-LX { 10km,1310nm /S Ff Dual 5C/3.3v) GG-2431-10
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Socure Metworks®

 Original PN ' Description GI-LINKP/N
MGBIC-LCO1 SFP 1000Base-SX (550my/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
MGBIC-LC03 SFP 10008ase-LX {2kmy 131 0nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-02
MGBIC-LC0S SFP 10008ase-LX {10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
MGBIC-08 SFP 10008ase-L4/LH [ 70km/1550nmy/ SMF/Dual LC) 65-2455-T0
MGBIC-LOOT SFP 1000Base-EZX (110km,1550nmySMF /Dual LC) G5-2455-110
GPIM-02 GRIC 10008ase-T (RM5/100m/-—/ Category 5) GG6-GE-PIC
GRIM-01 GBIC 10008ase-5X (SC/SS0m/850nm, Multi-Mode) GiG-2485-M5
GPIM-09 GBIC 10008ase-LX (SC/10Kkm/1310nm/Singde-Mode) 6G-2431-10
GPIM-08 GBIC 10008ase-2X (SC/70Xm/1550nm,/Sing e-Mod e) GG-2455-T0
MGBIC-02 SFP 1000@ase-T (100m/CATS/RI45) G5-GE-PIC
MGBIC-BX10-U SFP 10008ase-BX10-U [ 106 T 1 3100 Rx 145800 my LE) G5-2434BL-10
MG BIC-BX10-D SFP 10008ase-BX10-0 [ 10k, Tx1 490/ Rx 13100 my LC) G5-2443BL-10
MGBIC-LCO4 SFP 100Base-FX (2km/1310nm/ MME/Dual LC) G5-0331-02
MGBIC-LCOS SFP 100Base-LX (10kmy1310nm/SMFfDual LC) G5-0331-10
10GRase-SR-XENPAK XENPAK 10GBase-5R [300m/850nm/MMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G85-5R
10GBase-LR-XENPAK XEMPAK 10GBase-LR [10kmy/13100mySMFEDual 5C) GNK-10G31-LR
10GEase-ER-RKENPAK XEMPAK 10GBase-ER (40kmy 15500 myShEFS Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ER
10GEASE-SR-KFP KPP 10GBase-58 [300m/850nm/MMF/ Dual LC) GX-10G85-5R
10GBASE-LR-XFP ¥FP 10GBase-LR (10kmy/1310nmyS MF/Dual LC) GX-10G31-LR
I0GBASE-ER-XFP XFP 10GBase-ER (40kmy/1550nm,/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ER
10GRASE-ZR-XFP XFP 10GBase-ZR (80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ZR
10GE-5R-5FPP SFP+ 10GBase-SA (300m,/850n m/MMFE/Dual LC) G5-10G85-5R
10GB-LR-SFPP SFP+ 10GBase-LR (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) @5-10G31-LR
10GB-ER-5FFP SFP+ 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/SMF/ Dual LC) GS-10G55-ER
10GE-CO1-5FPP 5FP+ 10GBase Pre-terminated copper cable 1 Meter G5-10GDAC-POL
10GE-CO3-SFPP 5FP+ 10GBase Pre-terminated copper cable 3 Meter G5-10GDAC-PO3
10GR-C10-SFPP SFP+ 10GBase Pre-terminated copper cable 10 Meter G5-10GDAC-ALD
rertvworkos
Original PfN ' Description  GHLIOMMWP/N
10051 SFP 1000Base-5% (350my 8 50nmyf MMFSDual LT) G5-2485-M5
10052 SFP 10008ase-L% (10km/1310n0m/SMF/Dual LC) @5-2431-10

WA=l COmLcn
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10053 SFP 1000Base-ZX (70km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-T0
10064 SFP 1000Base-1X100 (100km/ 15500 m/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-110
10065 SFP 1000Base-T (100m/CATS/RI45 Autonegotiation) GG-GE-PIC
10057 SFP 10008ase-BX10-U [ 10kmy Tl 310,/ Rx1490mmy LC) G5-2434BL-10
10056 SFP 10008ase-BX10-D (10km,/ Tx1 490,/Rx1310nmyLC) G5-2443BL-10
10018 GBIC 10008ase-T (100m,/CATS/RI45) GG-2485-PIC
10011 GBIC 1000Base-5X {550m/850nm; MMF/Dual 5C) GG-2485-M5
10013 GBIC 10008ase-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual 5C) GG-2431-10
10017 GBIC 10008ase-Z¥ (70km/1550n m/SMF/Dual 5C) GG-2455-T0
10110 XENPAK 10GBase-5R [ 300my/850nmy MMES Dual 5C) GXK-10G85-5R
10111 XEMPAK 10GBase-LR [ 10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual SC) GXK-10G31-LR
10112 XKEMPAK 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nmy' SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ER
10113 XEMPAK 10GBase-ZR (30km,/1550nmySMF Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ZR
10121 XFP 10GBase-SR (300my/E50nmy' M MF/Dual LC) GX-10GE5-5R
10122 XFP 10GEase-LR {10k 131 0nmy™ MFDu al LC) GX-10G31-LR
10124 XFP 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ER
10125 XFP 10GBase-7R (80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ZR
10301 SFP+ 10GBase-5R (300m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-10GA5-5R
10302 $FP+ 10GBase-LR (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-10G31-LR
10308 5FP+ 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-10G55-ER
10304 SFP+ 10GBase-CU Cable 1 Meter, passive G5 10GDAC-POL
10305 SFP+ 10GBase-CU Cable 3 Meter, passive G5-10GDAC-PO3
10306 SFP+ 10GBase-CU Cable 5 Meter, passive G5-10GDAC-POS
FORCE@O

\Original /N Description GI-LINKPIN
GP-5FP2-1T 1000Base-T 3FP Copper, 100M G5-GE-PIC
GP-SFP2-1Y 1000Bas e-L SFP SMFE1310nm, 10KM G5-2431-10
GP-5FP2-1Z 1000 e-2 SEP SME 155 0nm, S0KM G5-2455-80
GP-5FP OCAB-1IR1 1000Bas e-LX SFP SMF,1310nm, 10KM G5-4831-10
GP-5FF OC4B8-LR 2 1000 e-20 SEP SMIE 155 0nm, S0KM G5-4855-80
GP-5FP2-15 1000Base-5X SFP MME 850nm, 550M G5-2485-M5
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Original P/N  Description . GZ-LINKP/N
E1MG-TX SFP 10008ase-T (100m/CATS/RI45 Autone gotiation) G5-GE-PIC
E1MIG-SX-0M SFP 1000Base-5X (550my/850nm/MMF/Dual LC/DOM) G5-2485-M5D
E1MG-LX-0M SFP 1000Base-LX (10km,1310nm/SMFfDual LC/DOM) G5-2431-10D
E1MG -LHA-OM SFP 1000Base-ZX (70km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC/DOM) 65-2455-70D
E1MG-5X SFP 1000Base-5x (550my 850nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
E1MG-LX SFP 1000Base-LX (10km/1310nm,/SME/Dual LC) 65-2431-10
E1MG-LHA 5FP 1000Base-2X [70km/ 1550nm/SMF Dual LC) G5-2455-TD
ELMG-BXU SFP 1000Base-BX10-U ( 10km/Tx1310/Rx1490nm/LC) G5-2434BL-10
E1MG-BXD SFP 1000Base-BX10-D [ 10km/Tx1 490/ R 1310nmy LC) 65-2443BL-10
E1MG-100FX-OM SFP 100Base-FX (2km/12 10nmy/ MMF/Dual LC/DOM) 5-0331-02D
E1MG-100FX-IR-OM SFP 100Base-FX-IR [15km/13 10nm/SMF/ Dual LC/DOM) G5-0331-15D
E1MG-100FX-LR-OM SFP 100Base-FX-LR (40km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC/DOM) 5-0331-40
E1G-5X GBIC 10008as e-5X {550m, 850nm,/ MME Dual 5C) GG-2485-M5
E1G-LX GBIC 10008ase-LX [ 10km,/1310nm,/SMFf Dual 5C) GG-2431-10
E1G-LH GBIC 10008ase-LH70 (70km/ 1550nm,/SMF/Dual 5C) GG-2455-T0
10G-XNPE-SR XENPAK 10G Base-5R (300m/850nm/ MMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G85-5R
106G-XNPE-LR XENPAK 106G Base-LR ( 10kmy 13100 m/SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G31-LR
10G-XMPE-ER XEMPAK 10GRBase-ER [40krmy 15500 my SMF/ Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ER
10G-XNPK-ZR XEMPAK 10GRase-ZR (80kmy/1550nmy/ SMF/ Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ZR
10G-XFP-SR XFP 10GBase-S8 [300m/850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) GX-10G85-5R
10G-XFP-LR XFP 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nmyS MF/Dual LC) GX-10G31-LR
10G-XFP-ER XFP 10GBase-ER (40kmy1550nmy/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ER
10G-XFP-ZR XFP 10GBase-ZR (80kmy1550nm,SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-IR
10G-SFPP-SR $FP+ 10GBase-5R (300m/850n m/ MME/Dual L) G5-10G85-5R
106G-SFPP-LR SFP+ 10GBase-LR (10km/1310nm/SME/Dual LC) 65-10G31-LR
10G-SFPP-ER SFP+ 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/ SMF/Dual L) 65-10G55-ER

 Original P/N | Description  GL-LINKPMN
MES8C SFP 1000Base-5X (550m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
J858C SFP 1000Base-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) 65-2431-10
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MBEOC SFP 1000Base-ZX (70km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-T0
B177C SFP 1000Base-T (100m/CATS/RI45) G5-GE-P1C
8588 SFP 10008ase-5X (550my850nmy MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
MBS0 SFP 10008ase-LX {10km)1 3100m/SMFDual L) G5-2431-10
HEE0BE SFP 10008ase-ZX (70km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-TD
JA853A SFP 1000Base-SX (550m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) 65-2485-M5
MBS9A SFP 1000Base-LX {10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
HAEE0A SFP 10008Base-ZX [T0km/1550nm SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-T0
21428 1000BASE-BX-D BIDi SFP SMF,1490/13 10nm, 10km G5-2443BL-10
B1438 1000BASE-BX-U BiDi 5FP SMFE1310/1490nm, 10km G5-2434BL-10
B1504 10GBase-58 SFP+ MMF 850nm 300M G5-10G85-5R
BH151A 10GBase-LR SFP+ SMF 1310nm 10KM G5-10G31-LR
B1524 10GBase-LRM SFP+ SMF 1310nm 220M G5-10G31-LRM
81534 10GBase-ER SFP+ SMF 1550nm 40KM G5-10G55-ER
JOO92E 10GEase-57 5FP+ MMF 8500m 300M G5-10G85-5R
JOO93B 10GBaze-LRM SFP+ SMF 1310nm 220M G5-10G31-LRM
100948 10GBase-LR SFP+ SMF 1310nm 10KM G5-10G31-LR
=
3C0Mm
Original P/N | Description . GI-LINKPN
3CGBICIL GBIC 10008ase-5X {Dual $C/S50m /8500 m/ Multi-Mode) GG-2485-M5
3CGBICS2 GBIC 10008ase-LX [Dual SC10Km/1310nm/Single-Mode) GG-2431-10
3CGBICST GBIC 1000Base-ZX | Dual SCf 70Km/1550nm/Single-Mode) GG-2455-T0
3CSFPO3 SFP 1000Base-T (RI45/100m/Category 5) G5-GE-P1C
CSFPN SFP 10008ase-5X (Dual LC/550m/ 850nm/ Multi-Mode) G5-2485-M5
3CSFPO2 SFP 10008ase-Lx (Dual LGS 10Km 13100m,/Single-Mode ) G5-2431-10
3CSFPOT SFP 1000Base-ZX (Dual LC/70¥m/ 1550nm/Sin gle-Mode) G5-2455-T0
3CSFPE1 SFP: MMF;1310nm; 2m-2km; Dual LC;100Base G5-0331-02
3CSFPE2 SFP;SMF; 1310nm; 2m- 10km;Dual LC;100Base G5-0331-10
3CSFPAS SFP;SMF:BIDI T1550nm/R1310nm;15km;Dual LC;1008ase G5-0353BL-15
3CSFPE6 SFP;SMF;BIDI T13 100 myR 1550nm; 15km; Dual LC;1008ase G5-0335BL-15
ICXFPO4 10GBASE-SR XFP , 850nm, MMF GX-10GB5-5R
SCHFPO2 10GBASE-LR XFP 13 10nm, SMF GX-10631-LR
ICHFPI6 10GBASE-ER XFP ,1550nm SMF GX-10G55-ER
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 Original /N | Description . GL-LINKP/N
SFP-GE-SX-MMB850-A SFP 1000Base-5X (550m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) GS5-2485-M5
SF P-GE-LX-5M1310-A SFP 1000Base-LX (10km/13100m/ SMFDual LC) G5-2431-10
SFP-GE-LH0-5MI1310 SFP 1000Base-LHAD [ 40kmy 13100 m, SMFS Dual LC) G5-2431-40
SFP-GE-LH40-5M1550 SFP 10008ase-LH40 (40kmy 1550nm/SME/ Dual LC) G5-2455-40
SFP-GE-LH70-5M1550 SFP 1000Base-LH70 (70kmy 1550nm/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-2455-T0
SFP-GE-LH100-5MI1550 SFP 1000Base-LH 100 (100km, 15500 m/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-100
SFP-GE-T SFP 1000Base-T {100m/CATS/RI45 Autonegotiation) G5-GE-P1C

5F P-GE-LX-5M1310-BI D4 SFP 1000Base-8x10-U [10km/ Tl 310/Rx 1490mmy LC) G5-2434BL-10
SFP-GE-LX-5SM1490-B DI SFP 1000Base-BX10-0 [10krm, Tx1 490/ Rx 1310nm/LC) G5-2443BL-10
SFP-GE-LH70-SMICO(X-CW  SFP 1000Base-CW DM (70km/1470~1610nm/LC) GS-24XXC-TOD
SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-BIDI SFP 100Base-BX10-U (15km,/ Tl 310 R 15500 m/LC) G5-0335BL-15
5F P-FE-LX-5M1550-BIDI SFP 100Base-BX10-D (15km/Tx1550/Rx1 310n m/LC) G5-0353BL-15
SFP-FE-SX-MMI1310-4 SFP QC-35TMED [ 2k 13 100 my MIBMES Dual LE) G5-0331-02
SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-A SFP OC-3/5TM-1 [15kmy1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-15
SFP-FE-LHAD-SMI1310 SFP OC-2/STM-1 (40key 13100/ SMF Dual LC) G5-0331-40

&F P-FE-LHED-5M1550 SFP OC-3/5Th-1 (80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-0355-80
SFP-622M-LX-5M1310 SFP OC-12/STM-4 (15km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-1231-15
SFP-622M-LHA0SM 1310 SFP OC-12/STM-4 (40km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-1231-40
SFP-622M-LHE0-SM1550 SFP OC-12/5TW-4 (80km/ 1550nm/SMFf Dual LC) G5-1255-80
SFP-2.56-L-5M1310 SFP OC-48/STM-16(2km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-4531-02D
SFP-2,5G-LH15-5M1310 SFP OC-48/STM-16(15km/13 10nm/SMF/Dual LC) 65-4831-15D
SFP-2.5G-LH40-5M1310 SFP OC-48/STM-16(40km, 13 10nmm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-4831-40D
SFP-2.5G-LHBO-SM1550 SFP OC-48/STM-16 (B0km, 155 0nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-4855-80D
GBIC-GE SX-MMB50-A GBIC 10008ase-5X (550m/850nm,/MMFDual 5C) GG-21485-M5
GBIC-GE-LX-501310-4 GBIC 10008ase-LX {10kmy/1310nm/SMF/ Dual 5C) GG-2431-10
GBRIC-GE-LH30-5M1310 GEIC 10008ase-LX [ 30kmy'13 10nm/Sh Ff Dual 5C) GG-2431-30
GBIC-GE-LH40-SM1550A GBIC 10008ase-LH [40km/ 1550nm/SMF/Dual 5C) GG-2455-40
GBIC-GE-LH70-5M1550-A GBIC 10008ase-ZX | 70km/1550n m/SMF/Dual 5C) GG-2455-T0
GBIC-GE LH100-5M1550 GBIC 10008ase-E D { 100km/1550nm/SMF/Dual 5C) GG-2455-100
GBIC-GE-T-A GBIC 10008ase-T (100m/CATS/RI45 Autonegotiation) GG-GE-P1C

¥E N PAK-SX-MMESO XENPAK 10GBase-58 (300my/850nm/ MME/Dual SC) GXK-10655-5R
XENPAK-LX-SM1310 XENPAK 10GBase-LR ( 10km/1310nmy/SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G31-LR
XE N PAK-LHA0-5M1550 XENPAK 10GBase-ER (a0km, 15500 mySMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ER
¥ENPAK-LHB0-SM1550 XENPAK 10GBase-ZR (80kmy/1550nmy SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ZR
XFP-SX-MMESO XFP 10GBase-SR {300m/E50n m/MMF/Dual LC) GX-10685-5R
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XFP-LX-5M1310 XFP 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nmyS MF/Dual LC) GX-10G31-LR
XFP-LHA0-SM1550-F1 XFP 10GBase-ER [40kmy/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ER
XFP-LHEO-5M1550 XFP 10GBase-ZR (80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-106G55-ZR
SFP-XG-SH-MMBS0 5FP+ 10GEase-5R (300m/850nmy/ MME/Dual LC) 65-10G85-5R
SFP-XG-LX-5M 1310 $FP+ 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-10G31-LR
QD
- T
HUAWEI
Original P/N  Description - GZ-LINK PN
GRIC-5%-MMESO-A GBIC 10008ase-5X (SC550m/ 850nm Multi- Mod ) GG-2485-M5
GRIC-LX-5M1310-A GBIC 10008ase-LX (5C/10Km1310nm/Single-Mode) GG-2431-10
GBIC-LHA0-5M1550-A GBIC 10008ase-LX (5C/40Km/1550nm/Single-Mode) GG-2455-40
GBIC-LH70-5M1550 GBIC 10008ase-LX (SC/70Km/1550nm,Single-Mode) GG-2455-T0
GBIC-LH100-5M1550 GBIC 1000Base-LX (SC/1008m,/1550nm/Single-Mode) GG-2455-100
SFP-GE-SX-MMB850-A SFP 1000Base-5X (LC/SS0m/850n my/ Multi-Mod e) GS-2485-M5
SFP-GE-LHIO-SMIZ10 SFP 1000Base-LX (LC/408m/ 13100 my Sangle-Mode) G5-2431-40
SFP-GE-LH100-5M1550 SFP 1000Base-ZX (LC/100%m,/1550nm/Singe-Mode) 65-2455-100
SFP-1000BaseT SFP 1000Base-T | 100my/CATS/RIAS fAutone gotiation) GS-GE-P1C
SFP-GE-LHTO-SMIQOOG-CW  SFP-GE-SM-CWDM-{ 1000Base 1470~ 1610nm, 70km, LC) GS-24)C-TOD
eSFR-GE-SX-MMESD eSFP 1000Base-5SX (550m/350nm/ MME/ Dual LC/DOM) G5-2485-M5
SFP-GE-LX-5M1310 25FP 100083 se-LX {10k, 13 10nrm,/S MEDual LGS DOM) G5-2431-100
S-SFP-GE-LHAD-SM1310 &SFP 10008ase-LH (40km/1310nm,/SMA Dual LG/ DOM) G5-2421-400D
S-5FP-GE-LHA0-5M1550 25FP 100083 se-LH (40ken, 1550nm,SME Dual LG DOM) G5-2455-40D0
S5FP-GE-LHED-5M1550 e5FP 1000Base-LH (30ken, 1550nm,SME Dual LGS OOM) G5-2455-80D
eSFP-GE-ZX100-5M1550 ESFP 10008ase-2X [ 100km/1550nm/SMF/ Dual LC/DOM) G65-2455-1000
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-BIDI eSFP 1000Base-BX10- U 10km/Tx 1310/ Ra 1490nm/LC/DOM)  G5-2434BL-10D
SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI eSFP 10008ase-BX10-D{10km/Tx 1490/ Rx1310nm/LC/DOM)  ©5-2443BL-10D
SFP-FE-SX-MM1310 eSFP 100Base-FX/155M [ 2km/1310nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-02
e5FP-FE-LX-5M1310 e5FP 1008ase-L155 M [15kmy/1310nm/SMF/Dual LG DOM) G5-0331-15
S-SFP-FE-LH40-SM1310 &5FP 100Base-EX (40kmy1310nm/SMF/Dual LC/DOM) G5-0331-40
S-SFP-FE-LHBD-SM1550 eSFP 100Base-ZX (80km/ 1550nm,/SMF/Dual LC/DOM) G5-0355-80

SFP-FE-LX-5M1310-BIDI
SFP-FE-LX-5M1550-BIDM
10GBASE-SR-XENPAK
10GRASE-LR-XENPAK

e5FP 100Base-BX10-U [ 15km Tx1310/Re 1550nmy/LC/ DOM)
eSFP 100Base-BX10-D (15km,/Tx1550/Rx13 10nm/ LC/DOM)
XEMPAK 10GBase-5R (300m/850n myMMF/Dual 5C)
XENPAK 10G Base-LR ( 10kmy/1310nmy/SMF/ Dual 5C)

G5-0325BL-150
G5-0353BL-150
GHK-10G85-5R
GNK-10G31-LR
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10GBASE-ER-XENPAK XEMPAK 10GBase-ER (40kmy1550nm,/SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ER
10GBASE-ZR-XENPAK XEMPAK 10GBase-7R (80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual SC) GXK-10G55-ZR
XFP-SX-MMESO XFP 10GBase-58 (300m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) GX-10G85-5R
KFP-5T WBS-LX-50M 1310 XFP 10GBase-LR (10km/1310nmy/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G31-LR
KFP-5TWE4-LH40-5M1550 XFP 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ER
KFP-5TWMES-5M1550-30km XFP 10GBase-ZR [80kmy1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ZR
OMXD3 0000 SFP+ 10GBase-SR (300m/850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-10GA5-5R
OSX010000 SFP+ 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-10G31-LR
CSXA0N01 SFP+ 10GBase-ER (40km/ 1550nm/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-10G55-ER

Original P/N

|

| _.'-.-....- e e N

escnplion

45W2B15 1000BASE-SX 550m MMF 850nm 5FP w/DOM G5-2485-M5
45W2816 1000BASE-LX 10km SMF 1310nm SFP w/DOM G5-2431-10D
A5W2E1Y 1000BASE-LH 70km SKF 1550nm SFP w/DOM G5-2455-TOD
A5W2E13 1000BASE-T 100m RM5 5FP G5-GE-P1C
A0KS603 1000BASE-SX 550m MMF 850nm SFP GS5-2485-M5
A0KS607 1000BASE-T 100m RMS SFP GS-GE-P1C
A4X1962 EGBASE-SR Sghys 300m MMF E50nm SFP+ w/DOM G5-8GA5-5R
A4X1964 BGBASE-SR Sghys 300m MMF 850nm SFP+ w/DOM G5-8GA5-5R
45W1216 BGBASE-LR Bgh/s 10km SMF 1310nm SFP+ w/DOM G5-8G31-LR
AW4408 10GBASE-SR 300m MMF 850nm SFP+ wfDOM G5-10G85-5R
45W2411 10GBASE-SR 300m MMF 350nm SFP+ w/DOM G5-10G85-5R
A5WA262 10GBASE-SR 300m MMF 850nm SFP+ wDOM G5-10G85-5R
45W2420 10GBASE-LR 10km SMF 1310nm SFP+ w/DOM 65-10631-LR
45W2810 10GBASE-SR 300m MMF 850nm XFP w/DOM GX-10GB5-5R
A5W2811 10GBASE-LR 10km SMF 1310nm XFP w/DOM GX-10G31-LR
45W2812 10GBASE-ER 40km SMF 1550nm XFP wfDOM GX-10G55-ER

Original P/N
THMN17431
TEN17430

( in tel)’
Description
10GBase-57 XENPAK MMFE2500m, 550M
10GBase-1R XENPAK SMF,1310nm, 10KM

GXK-10G85-5R
GXK-10G31-LR

—
P/
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TXN17411 10GBase-ER XENPAK SMF,1550nm 40KM GXK-10G55-ER
TEN31111 SFP 1000Base-5X (5S0my850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
TEN22120 SFP 10008ase-LX {10km,1310nm/SMFfDual LC) 55-2431-10
ESGBIC35VSX 1000Base-5X GBIC MME 850nm, 5500 GG-2431-M5
ESGBIC3SVLX 1000 Base-LX GBIC SMF 13 10nm,10KM GG-2431-10
THN7431 XEMPAK 10G Base-SR (300m/850nmy/ MMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G85-5R
THNT430 XEMPAK 10G Base-LR [ 10km/13100m/SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10631-LR
THN7A11 XEMPAK 10G Base-ER (40km,/1550n mySME/Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ER
WJuniper
‘Original /N Description - GI-LINK P/N
EX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000Base-T | 100m/CATS/RI45) G5-GE-P1C
EX-5FP-1GE-SX SFP 1000Base-5X (350m/850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
Ex-5FP-1GE-LY SFP 10008ase-LX (10km/1 3100 m/ SME/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
EX-SFP-1GE-LA 0K SFP 1000Base-LHA0 (40kmy1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-40
EX-$FP-1GE-LH SFP 10008ase-ZX 70k 1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-T0
XE N PAK-1XGE-SR XEMPAK 10G Base-SR (300m/850nmy MMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G85-5R
XE M P K-1 XGE-LR XEMPAK, 10G Base-LR { 10kmy1310nm/SMFDual 5C) GXK-10G31-LR
XE M PAK-1XGE-ER MEMPAK 10G Base-ER (40kmy/1550nmySMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ER
XENPAK-1XGE-ZR XEMPAK 10G Base-ZR (80km/1550nm/ SMFf Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ZR
EX-AFP-10GE-SR XFP 10GBase-S8 (300m/850nmy/ M MF/Dual LC) GX-10G85-5R
EX-XFP-10GE-LR XFP 10GBase-LR {10k, 131 0nmy'SMF/Du al LC) GN-10G31-LR
EX-XFP-10GE-ER XFP 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ER
EX-XFP-10GE-ZR XFP 10GBase-ZR (80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ZR
EX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GRase-SR (300my/850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-10G85-5R
EX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GRase-LR (L0kmy1310nm/SMF/Dual L) G5-10G31-LR
EX-SFP-10GE-ER SFP+ 10GBase-ER (40km,1550nm/ SMF/ Cual LC) G5-10G55-ER
LINKSYS'
A Division of Cisco Systems, inc.
 Original P/N | Description | GZ-LINKP/N
MGBT1 SFP 10008ase-T (RI45/100m/ Cate gory 5) G5-GE-P1C
MGBSX1 SFP 1000Base-5X (Dual LC/SS0m/850n m/ MMF) G5-2485-M5
MGBLH1 SFP 10008ase-1X40 (Dual LC/40Km/ 1310nmy/ SMF) G5-2431-40

SHEMIHEM GZ-LINK TECHNOLOGY GO LTD
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Original P/N Description
AGMTILF SFP 1000Base-5% (550m E50nmy b F/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
AGMTI2F SFP 1000Base-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
AGMTIIF SFP 1000Base-ZX {70k 1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-70
AGMTI3AF SFP 1000Base-T (100m/CATS/RIAS) G5-GE-P1C
AGMTZ1F GBIC 10008ase-5X (550m/E50nm/MME/ Dual 5C) GG-2485-M5
AGMT22F GBIC 10008ase-LX [10Km/1310nm/SMF/Dual 5C) GG-2431-10
AERTS XFP 10GBase-58 (300m/ES0nmy b MFE/ Dual LC) GX-10G85-5R
AXMTS2 XFP 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nmy/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G31-LR
ANMTE1 SFP+ 10GBase-SR (300m,/850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-10G85-5R
AXMTE2 SFP+ 10GBase-LR (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-10G31-LR
NORTEL
EHETWGRKS"
AA1419041 GBIC 10008ase-T (R}M5/100m/ Category 5) GG-GE-P1C
AA1419001 GBIC 1000Base-5X (Dual $C/SS0m/850nm/ Multi-Made) GG-2485-M5
AAT4I9002 GBIC 10008ase-LX [Dual SCM105m 13100 mySingle-Mode) GG-2421-10
AA1419003 GBIC 10008ase-XD { Dual SC/S0Xm/1550nm/Single-Mode) GG-2455-50
AA1419004 GBIC 10008ase-ZX (Dual SCf 70Km/1550nmy/Single-Mode) G66-2455-T0
AALA19043 SFP 1000Base-T (RI45/100m/ Category 5) G5-GE-P1C
AAL419013 SFP 1000Base-5X (Dual LC/S50my/850nm/ Multi-Mode) GS-2485-M5
AA1419015 $FP 10008ase-LX {Dual LC/10Kmy1310nm/Sngle-Mode) G5-2431-10
AA1419025-32 SFP CWOM{1470nm-1610nm); 100084 5E ;40K M G5-24XXC-40
AALS19033-40 SFP OW DM 147 0nm-16100m); 10008ASE  TOKM GS-24XKC-TO
=
Pagket Front
Original P/N Description
SFP-8519-7D-PAC SFP 1000Base-5X (550my850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
SFP-10008 ASE-LX SFP 1000Base-LX {10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
SFP-10008A%E -7X SFP 10008Base-ZX [(F0krm/1550nm/SMF/Dual L) G5-2455-T0
SFP-10008 ASE-TX SFP 1000Base-T (100m/CATS/RI4S Autonegotiation) GS-GE-PIC
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Original P/N Descrption

SFP-GE-TX SFP 1000Base-T | 100m/CATS/RIA5) G5-GE-P1C
SFP-GE-SX SEP 1000Base-5X (SS0my850nm/ MME/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
SFP-GE-LX SFP 1000Base-LX {10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G65-2431-10
SFP-GE-ZR SFP 1000Base-ZX (80km/1550nm,/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-80
ASM-SES-GBIC-TX GBIC 10008ase-T (RM5/100m/ Category 5) GG-GE-P1C
ASM-SES-GBIC-SX GBIC 1000Base-5X (550m,/850nm/MMF/Dual 5C) GG-2485-M5
ASM-SES-GBIC-LX GBIC 10008ase-LX (10km,/13100m,/SM F/Dual 5C) GG-2431-10
ASM-SEE-GBIC-LXTO GBIC 10008ase-LX70 (70km/1550nmy/SMFfDual 5C) GG-2455-T0
CIM-SXFP-10GE-SR XFP 10GBase-SR | 300m/850nmy/MMF/Dual LC) GX-10G85-5R
YFP-10GE-LR XFP 10GBase-LR (10km,/1310nmy"S MF/Dual LC) GX-10G31-LR
XFP-10GE-ER XFP 10GBase-ER (40kmy/1550nm/SME/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ER
XFP-10GE-ZR XFP 10GBase-7R (80km/1550nmy/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ZR

= River
@ STONE.

GIC-12 Gmc 10008ase-T (100m/CAT5/RI4S) GG-GE-P1C

GIC-11 GBIC 10008ase-5X (550m/850nm/MMF/Dual 5C) GG-2485-M5
GIC-19 GBIC 10008ase-LX (108m/13 10nm/SMF/Dual 5C) GG-2431-10
GIC-18 GBIC 1000805 e-ZX | 70Km 15500 m/SME/Dual 5C) GG-2455-T0
SFPGE-11 SFP 1000Base-SX (550my/ 850nmy MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
SFPGE-19 SFP 1000Base-LX (10km,/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
SFPGE-18 SFP 1000Base-IX (F0krm 1 550nmy/SMFS Dual LT) G5-2455-T0
SFPGE-12 SFP 1000Base-T (100mfCATS/RI4S) G5-GE-P1C

rRuijie

Aetworks
Original P/N Description
bini-GBIC-5X SFP 1000Base-5X (550m/B50nmy MMF/Dual LC) G5 2485-M5
Bni-GBIC-LX SFP 1000Base-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G53431-10
Wini-GBIC-LH40 SFP 10008ase-LH (40km/13100m/S5MF/Dual L) G5-2431-40
Mini-GBIC-ZX50 SFP 1000Base-ZX (S0km/f1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-50

wanw gz-link.com.cn
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Mini-GBIC-ZX80 SFP 1000Rase-ZX (80km/1550nm,/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-80
Mini-G BIC-ZX100 SFP 1000Base-EZX (100km/1550nmy/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-100
FE-SFP-LX-MM1310 SFP 100Base-FX [2km/1310nmy/ MMF/ Dual LC) G5-0331-02
FE-SFP-LH15-5M 1310 SFP 1008ase-LX (15km/1310nm/SME/Dual LC) G5-0331-15
SDHE2 2-5FP-LH15-5M1310 SFP QC-1205T M4 (15km/ 131 0nm/SME Dual LGTPOS) G5-1231-15
SDHE22-5FP-LH40-5M1310  SFP OC-12/5TM-4 (40km/1310nm//SMFf Dual LG/ POS) G5-1231-40
SDHG22-SFP-LHBO-SM1550  SFP OC-12/5TM-4 (80km,1550nm/SMF/Dual LC/POS) 65-1255-80
SDH2500-5FP-SX-5M1310 SFP OC-48/STM-16(2km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC/SDH) G5-4831-02D
SDH2500-SFP-LH1S-5M1310  SFP OC-48/STM-16(15km,/1310nm,/S MF/ Dual LC/SDH) G5-4831-15D
SDHIS00-5FP-LHA0-5M1310  5FP OCAESTM-16{40km, 13 10nm, "5 MFE/ Dual LC/SDH) G5-4831-400
SDH2500-SFP-LHB0-SM1550  SFP OC-48/STM-16(80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC/SDH) G5-4855-80D
¥ENPAK-1XGE-SR KENPAK 10GBase-5R (300my850nmy/ MMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10GE5-5R
XENPAK-1XGE-LR XKENPAK 106 Base-LR ( 10kmy/1310nm/SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G31-LR
XENPAK-1XGE-ER XEMPAK 10GBase-ER (40km,/1550n m/SMF/Dual 5C) GHK-10G55-ER
YEMPA-1XGE-ZR XENPAK 10GBase-IR [ B0k 1550nmy" SMEfDual 5C) GXK-10G55-ZR
10GBASE-SR-XFP XFP 10GBase-5R (300m/E850nm/MMEFE/Dual LC) GX-10GB5-SR
10GBASE-LR-XFP XFP 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nmyS MF/Dual LC) GX-10G31-LR
10GBASE-ER-XFP XFP 10GBase-ER (40kmy1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ER
N5-XFP-ZRE0-SM1550 XFP 10GBase-7R (80kmy/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) GX-10G55-ZR
a-5F P-5R-MMESD $FP+ 10GBase-5R (300m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-10G85-5R
YG-5FP-LR-5M1310 $FP+ 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nm/SMF/Dual L) G5-10G31-LR
 Original P/N | Description  GZ-LINKPN
SFP-GE-RIAS SFP 1000Base-T [ 100m/CATS/RI45 Autonegotiation) G5-GE-P1C
SFP-GE-MS00 SFP 1000Base-5X (550m/850nm/MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
SFP-GE-S10K SFP 1000Base-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
SFP-GE-540K SFP 10008ase-LH [40km/13100m/SMFE/Dual LC) G5-2431-40
SFP-GE-540K-1550 SFP 1000Rase-LH (40km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-40
SFP-GE-S80K SFP 1000Base-ZX80 (80kmy 1550nm/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-2455-80
SFP-GE-5120K SFP 1000Base-ZX120 (120kmy 1550nm/SMF/Dual LO) G5-2455-120
SFP-SDA-GE-S10K SFP 10008ase-BX10-U [ 10km,Tc1310/Rx1490nmy/ SMF/LC) G5-2434BL-10
SFP-SDB-GE-S10K SFP 1000Base-BX10-D [ 10km/ Tl 490,/ R 131 Oy SMFSLC) G5-2443BL-10
SFP-FX/OC3-M2K SFP 100Base-FX (2km/1310nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-02
SFP-FXfOC3-515K SFP 100Base-LX (15kmy1310nm/SME/Dual LC) G5-0331-15
SFP-FX/OC3-540K SFP 100Base-LX (40kmy 13 10nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-40
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SFP-FXSOC3-580K SFP 100Base-ZX (S0kmy/ 1550nmy/SME/Dual L) GS5-0355-80
SFP-SDA-FE-515K SFP 100Base-BX10-U (15kmyTxl3 10/ Rx 15500 m/ LC) G5-0335BL-15
SFP-SDB-FE-515K SFP 100Base-BX10-D (15km/Tx1550/Rx1310n myLC) G5-0353BL-15
SFP-0C12-515K SFP OC-12/STM-4 (15km,/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-1231-15
SFP-0C12-540K SFP OC-12/STW-4 (40km,/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-1231-40
SFP-0C12-580K SFP OC-12/5TM-4 (80km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-1255-80
SFP-OCAS-SO2K SFP OC-48/STM-16( 2km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LO) G5-4831-02D
SFP-OCA8-515K SFP OC-48/STM-16( 15km/1310nm/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-4831-15D
SFP-OCAS-540K SFP OC-4&/STM-16(40km,/13 10am,/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-4831-40D
SFP-OCAE-580K SFP OC-48/STM-16(E0km,/1550nm,/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-4855-80D
XE N-10GE-M XENPAK 10G Base-5R [300m/850n m/ MMF/ Dual 5C) GXK-10GE5-5R
XEN-10GE-S10K XKENPAK 10GBase-LR ( 10kmy1310nmy/SMF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G31-LR
XEN-10GE-S40K XENPAK 10G Base-ER (40km, 15500 mySAF/Dual 5C) GXK-10G55-ER
XFP-10GE-M XFP 10GBase-58 (300my/E&50nmy/ MMF/Dual 5C) GX-10GB5-SR
¥FP-10GE-S10K XFP 10GBase-LR {10kmy 13100 myS MF/Dual 5C) GX-10G31-LR
XFP-10GE-540K XFP 10GBase-ER (40kmy1550nm/SMF/Dual 5C) GX-10G55-ER
SFP+=10G-M SFP+ 10GBase-5R (300m/850nmy MMF/Dual L) G5-10G85-5R
SFP+-10G-510K SFP+ 10GBase-LR (10kmy1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-10G31-LR
SFP+-10G-540K SFP+ 10GBase-ER (40km/1550nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-10G55-ER
ZyXEL
 Original P/N | Description  GL-LINKP/N

SFP-SX SFP 1000Base-5X (S50m/850nm/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-2485-M5
SFP-LX-10 SFP 1000Base-LX (10km/1310nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2431-10
SFP-LHX1310-40 SFP 1000Base-LHAO (40kmy 13 10nm,/SMF/ Dual LC) G5-2431-40
SFP-ZX-80 SFP 1000Base-ZX (80km/1550nm,/SMF/Dual LC) G5-2455-80
SFP-100F)-2 SFP 1008ase-FX [2km/13 10nmy/ MMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-02
SFP-100LX-20 SFP 100Base-LX (20km/ 13 10nm/SMF/Dual LC) G5-0331-20
SFP-100BX1310-20 SFP 100Base-BX10-U (20km/ Tl 3 10/ Rx 15500 my/ LC) G5-0335BL-20
SFP-100BX1550-20 SFP 100Base-BX10-D (20km/Tx1550/Rx1310n m/LC) G5-0353BL-20

MNOTE: Please wisit our website www.gz-link.com.cn for detailed specifications or contact our sales
department send email to sales@gz-link.com.cn, Thanks very much.
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